                                                    Spectre Sensors
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012
Phone:  440-930-5699
Fax:  440-930-5668
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com

 2
MODEL 800-IS Submersible Series
Ordering Guide. Example: 800IS-A-(0-30)-1-D-2-SC1
Please inquire for specials or options not shown
A (0-30) 1 D 2 SC1
Pressure Port Range Units Output Accuracy Connector
A=Bullet Nose with
17-4 PH sensor
B=Bullet Nose with
316 ss sensor
Specify
Pressure
Range
(0-5 to 0-100 psi)
1=PSIG
2=Inches WC
3=Feet WC
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=1-5VDC
R=0.5-4.5V
     ratiometric
2=0.25%BFSL
SC1=6’ vented cable
(polyurethane)
SCX=Alternate cable
material – specify
type.